20 November 2023 Monday

44th Race Starts At:19:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 GOK PERISI(3)
2 MRAGE EFFECT(5)

3 NAZLI FATMA9)

DAUGHTER OF
ANGEL(2)

5 MR CEYLANI(6)

6 BLACK CAT(1)

7 LORD OF THE IRON(4)

8 ROZAIS HERE(10)
9 MY FLASHING GIRL(7)
10 MYNIGHT SUN(8)

11 SWEET WOMAN(11)

12 UCUZLER(12)

Pick(3) 45,15 4, 1st Pick Four(7/2,9/2/3) :

Age
2yobf
2yobf
2yobf
2yo ch
f
2ypobf
2y bf
2ypobf
2y bf
2ypobf
2y bf

2y bf

2yo ch
f

Race Result
Maiden/Fillies
1.) 120.000 & 2)48.000 ¢
1.)34.500 t 2.)13.800 ¢
Sire Dam  Weight Jockey
KAFKASLI - SUZY PEFFER 57 Y.CENGIZ  MEH.BECENE
ABBAS YOLOU- ATLANTIC HGH (GB) 57 HALTUNDAG OGU.YALCIN
KAFKASLI - ILKNUR SULTAN 54  MSAKIR ALl CiZIK
TRAPFE SHOT (USA) - ALAS ALAS 57 F.YARDIMCI SEL.KAYA
PAPA CLEM(USA) - VANLYA 54 FFELHAN  MAH. CANLIKA
TOROK (IRE) - WILD OF WESTFORT 55 AAKDEMR  IRF. KARAKECI
INDIGO RED (GB) - NANi NANi 57 1KATAR MEH. DEMIR
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - RIMN 57 NALTIN MEH. OZKAN
AUTHORZED (IRE) - FLASHING HARVONY 57 MAVSAR M GAR. ELGAG
APPROVE (IRE) - HZ DUSKUNU 57 MAAKTURK ISM SATIK
KULOGLU - AKYAZILI OZGE 55 ACANKAYA A GOK. ERKOC
oy DAY (- FESSIER 57 acvanz KOLAUZOBLU

10.837,22 b, 1st Pick Three(2,9/2/3) 2.236,52 1, Quinella(3/5) 35,90 £, Exacta(3/5) :170,55 4, Trifecta(3/5/9) :843,31 b, Place(3) 17,05 £, Place(5) :1,35 %, Place

3.)24.000
3)6.900 ¢

Owner
S.BECENE
V.ONDER
MURALTIN
RES.KAYA
D.DEMIRKAPU
V.ONDER
iBR.DEMR
MEH.OZKAN
MH.ELGAC
V.ONDER
AYARDIMCI

MUR.DOGAN

57 kg,

t

Trainer

1.34.95

1.35.55

1.35.77

1.36.03

1.37.04

1.37.74

1.37.80

1.38.81

1.38.92

1.40.58

14148

14511

Quinella(3/5) :13,00 £, Place Quinella(3/9) :88,60 b, Place Quinella(5/9) 6,00 1, Quintet(3/5/9/2/6) :37.368,20 b, 3rd double(2/3) :695,50 ©

1400 Dirt
4)12.000
4)3450 b

Time Win PSF St  Margin ste:ﬁ RT

4515 114(12) 5 3Lengths

160 4338(1) 10 ﬂ_fngths

1005 7.39(5) 12 Efngths 23

560 1124(2) 4 ﬁfngths

46,80 1.53(11) 8 18

14,85 361(8) 6

3510 221(9) 3 26

15,75 418(7) 9 32

1345 464(6) 1 34

1165 861(4) 2 23

3425 1.91(10) 11 21

660 1017(3) 7 29

Sanliurfa Racecourse (3rd Day)



